

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 12954/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2012 in CRLA No.398/1994, of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SURITRAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATISGARH) Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Khalid Noor Fakhruddin, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned senior counsel for the petitioner.
Learned Counsel reports that petitioner has surrendered.
Proof of surrender to be filed within two weeks.
List thereafter.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(A.S. Bisht)
| Court Master

|