

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7879/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2012 in CRLA
No.398/1994, of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SURITRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and
office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sheeba Fakhruddin Adil, adv.
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sadaf Rehman, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for four weeks.|(Anita Malhotra)
|Sr.PA| |(Indu Pokhriyal)
| |Court Master|
|